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Precinct
County

Utah

VIO1

VIO1S

VI01S2

VIOTUL

VI02

Utah - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

822
41
32

551
1,446
1,446

Cards Cast

357
34
16

47
455
455

Statement of Votes Cast
Closed Primary
Utah County - Utah
August 15, 2017
SOVC for: All Contests, Vineyard, All Counting Groups
Official Results

Voters Cast % Turnout

357 43.43%
34 82.93%
16 50.00%
1 N/A
47 8.53%
455 31.47%

455 31.47%

8/29/2017 1:14:21 PM
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Congressional District 3 REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
County
Utah
VIO1
VIO1S
VI01S2
VIOTUL
V102
Utah - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

339
26
15

38
418
418

Registered
Voters

822
41
32

551
1,446
1,446

Precinct
County
Utah
VIO1
VIO1S
VI01S2
VIOTUL
V102
Utah - Total
County - Total

Christopher Niles

Herrod
(REP)

Tanner Ainge

(REP)

50

63
63
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Precinct

VIO1
VIO1S
VI01S2
VIOTUL
VIo2

John Curtis

(REP)

County
Utah
155
11
10

17
Utah - Total 193
County - Total 193

Total Votes

249
21
12

27
309
309

Unresolved

Write-In

o O O O O o o
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Vineyard Mayor (Vote for 1)
NON

g 2
P g0
Precinct é § §

County
Utah

V101 357 822
VIO1S 34 41
VI01S2 16 32
VIOTUL 1 0
V102 47 551
Utah - Total 455 1,446
County - Total 455 1,446

Precinct
County
Utah
VIO1
VIO1S
VI01S2
VIOTUL
V102
Utah - Total
County - Total

Shawn Scott
Herring
(NON)

101
101

Julie Fullmer

(NON)

158

20
190
190
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Precinct 2 Z 2 S =
County
Utah
V101 132 357 0
VI01S 14 34 0
VI01S2 5 16 0
VIOTUL 0 1 0
V102 11 45 0
Utah - Total 162 453 0
County - Total 162 453 0



